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The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 2:02pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Warriors 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 1745.00 1555.65 2159.50

Game of Jones 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1604.55 1733.55 1918.60

Yankee Cowboys 5 8 1 0.393 4-2 5-8-1 1615.30 1732.00 1913.55

Straight off the Couch 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1511.15 1714.65 1802.45

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pedos de Panoche 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1881.45 1624.75 2161.75

Crispy Ducks 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1716.35 1585.75 2037.00

BOONDOCK TAINTS 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1692.50 1787.35 2007.85

Blow J Simpson 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1449.60 1712.25 1824.80

QUEEFER Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WYLD STALLYNS 9 4 1 0.679 4-2 9-4-1 1800.60 1584.05 2087.40

Queef Latifah 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1619.80 1507.20 1902.20

Queefie Jackson 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1615.30 1673.80 1915.70

HAWGZILLA 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1638.60 1679.20 1913.65

Total Points
Pedos de Panoche 2161.75

Gridiron Warriors 2159.50

WYLD STALLYNS 2087.40

Crispy Ducks 2037.00

BOONDOCK TAINTS 2007.85

Game of Jones 1918.60

Queefie Jackson 1915.70

HAWGZILLA 1913.65

Yankee Cowboys 1913.55

Queef Latifah 1902.20

Blow J Simpson 1824.80

Straight off the Couch 1802.45
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B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 7 7 0 0.500 5-1 7-7 1613.75 1627.25 1927.90

Boneheads 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1450.80 1628.05 1823.40

DonkeyPunchers 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1457.90 1564.90 1823.65

The Deflatists 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 1391.95 1800.75 1605.15

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Drunken monkeys in clown suits 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1860.85 1640.50 2225.85

Show me your TD's 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 1720.40 1588.80 2042.80

CherryRedChubbs 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1735.45 1628.20 2108.45

Silver and Black Attack 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1694.25 1608.70 1974.90

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blumpkin Spice 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 1665.20 1503.95 2071.95

BIG_PAPA_BITCH 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1763.50 1573.90 2175.10

Little Sweet 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1568.25 1771.15 1805.30

All Madden 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 6-8 1642.90 1629.05 1993.40

Total Points
Drunken monkeys in clown suits 2225.85

BIG_PAPA_BITCH 2175.10

CherryRedChubbs 2108.45

Blumpkin Spice 2071.95

Show me your TD's 2042.80

All Madden 1993.40

Silver and Black Attack 1974.90

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 1927.90

DonkeyPunchers 1823.65

Boneheads 1823.40

Little Sweet 1805.30

The Deflatists 1605.15
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